
5th Hankook 12H SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 2023

5 - 7 May 2023Qualifying 1
Spa Francorchamps - 7004 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

26 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:25.609 51 42.735 1:05.375 37.499 2:25.6095 5 56 1 4

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:26.112 52 42.056 1:06.123 37.822 2:26.0015 5 42 2 5

1 Scherer Sport PHX 2:26.167 33 42.017 1:06.237 36.882 2:25.1364 3 31 3 1

21 HAAS RT 2:26.254 54 42.638 1:06.307 37.309 2:26.2545 5 53 4 3

90 E2P Racing 2:31.605 45 44.357 1:07.488 38.657 2:30.5024 3 320 6 10

55 Land Motorsport 2:31.608 46 43.768 1:09.033 38.516 2:31.3174 3 413 10 8

34 Land Motorsport 2:32.070 47 43.288 1:08.931 37.962 2:30.1814 4 29 9 6

91 Herberth Motorsport 2:33.511 58 43.299 1:11.215 38.997 2:33.5115 5 510 18 12

16 Modena Motorsports 2:35.623 39 43.932 1:11.926 39.765 2:35.6233 3 314 20 16

58 MP Racing 2:36.278 210 42.674 1:10.645 39.542 2:32.8613 3 24 14 14

85 CP Racing 2:40.759 411 42.719 1:12.270 40.956 2:35.9452 2 25 22 25

71 Juta Racing 2:41.465 312 45.555 1:13.363 40.912 2:39.8303 2 229 26 24

11 HOFOR-RACING 2:42.086 213 44.113 1:15.376 41.198 2:40.6872 1 217 34 28

10 Leipert Motorsport 2:46.997 314 46.260 1:18.144 42.593 2:46.9973 3 335 40 34

72 Juta Racing 2:48.103 415 46.644 1:18.770 42.689 2:48.1034 4 436 42 36

69 JP  Motorsport16 43.016 1:09.309 39.553 2:31.8782 3 37 11 15

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

1 Scherer Sport PHX 2:26.167 31 42.017 1:06.237 36.882 2:25.1364 3 31 3 1

55 Land Motorsport 2:31.608 42 43.768 1:09.033 38.516 2:31.3174 3 413 10 8

16 Modena Motorsports 2:35.623 33 43.932 1:11.926 39.765 2:35.6233 3 314 20 16

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:26.112 51 42.056 1:06.123 37.822 2:26.0015 5 42 2 5

90 E2P Racing 2:31.605 42 44.357 1:07.488 38.657 2:30.5024 3 320 6 10

34 Land Motorsport 2:32.070 43 43.288 1:08.931 37.962 2:30.1814 4 29 9 6

58 MP Racing 2:36.278 24 42.674 1:10.645 39.542 2:32.8613 3 24 14 14

85 CP Racing 2:40.759 45 42.719 1:12.270 40.956 2:35.9452 2 25 22 25

71 Juta Racing 2:41.465 36 45.555 1:13.363 40.912 2:39.8303 2 229 26 24

11 HOFOR-RACING 2:42.086 27 44.113 1:15.376 41.198 2:40.6872 1 217 34 28

10 Leipert Motorsport 2:46.997 38 46.260 1:18.144 42.593 2:46.9973 3 335 40 34

72 Juta Racing 2:48.103 49 46.644 1:18.770 42.689 2:48.1034 4 436 42 36
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5th Hankook 12H SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 2023

5 - 7 May 2023Qualifying 1
Spa Francorchamps - 7004 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

758 VDS Racing Adventures 2:32.585 41 44.443 1:09.622 38.520 2:32.5854 4 421 12 9

701 Vortex V8 2:38.549 22 45.949 1:10.881 41.512 2:38.3422 2 333 15 31

726 PB Racing 2:39.438 33 44.990 1:13.043 41.405 2:39.4383 3 324 24 29

702 Vortex V8 2:41.112 54 45.884 1:14.082 41.079 2:41.0454 5 531 28 27

755 Land Motorsport 2:43.849 55 45.864 1:14.725 41.427 2:42.0163 2 530 32 30

763 GT3 Poland 2:45.815 36 43.755 1:14.255 41.994 2:40.0042 2 112 29 32

720 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 2:46.112 27 45.908 1:15.647 42.737 2:44.2924 2 432 36 37

719 9und11 Racing 2:50.950 38 48.305 1:18.877 43.768 2:50.9503 3 343 43 40

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

924 PK Carsport 2:31.230 41 43.504 1:08.698 38.400 2:30.6023 4 211 7 7

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 2:31.738 52 43.166 1:08.871 38.716 2:30.7534 5 38 8 11

903 Red Ant Racing 2:31.770 33 44.140 1:06.908 37.306 2:28.3544 3 418 5 2

979 Speedlover 2:34.653 34 43.956 1:10.305 39.431 2:33.6923 2 315 13 13

967 HRT Performance 2:36.381 45 44.893 1:11.150 40.297 2:36.3404 4 323 17 20

992 Porsche Baltic 2:36.431 46 45.219 1:11.382 39.830 2:36.4314 4 427 19 17

904 Red Ant Racing 2:38.203 37 44.110 1:13.382 40.394 2:37.8863 3 216 27 21

920 BLACK FALCON Team TEXTAR 2:41.520 28 45.026 1:13.199 42.384 2:40.6093 4 225 25 33

929 HRT Performance 2:42.338 49 45.998 1:15.393 40.577 2:41.9684 3 434 35 22

919 BLACK FALCON Team TEXTAR 2:42.884 210 45.400 1:14.646 42.684 2:42.7303 2 228 30 35

930 HRT Performance 2:43.223 311 44.142 1:12.211 40.150 2:36.5033 2 219 21 19

955 Willi Motorsport by Ebimotors. 2:45.462 212 44.577 1:14.670 46.215 2:45.4622 2 222 31 48

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

924 PK Carsport 2:31.230 41 43.504 1:08.698 38.400 2:30.6023 4 211 7 7

979 Speedlover 2:34.653 32 43.956 1:10.305 39.431 2:33.6923 2 315 13 13

967 HRT Performance 2:36.381 43 44.893 1:11.150 40.297 2:36.3404 4 323 17 20

992 Porsche Baltic 2:36.431 44 45.219 1:11.382 39.830 2:36.4314 4 427 19 17

904 Red Ant Racing 2:38.203 35 44.110 1:13.382 40.394 2:37.8863 3 216 27 21

920 BLACK FALCON Team TEXTAR 2:41.520 26 45.026 1:13.199 42.384 2:40.6093 4 225 25 33

929 HRT Performance 2:42.338 47 45.998 1:15.393 40.577 2:41.9684 3 434 35 22

919 BLACK FALCON Team TEXTAR 2:42.884 28 45.400 1:14.646 42.684 2:42.7303 2 228 30 35
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5th Hankook 12H SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 2023

5 - 7 May 2023Qualifying 1
Spa Francorchamps - 7004 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

408 Xwift Racing Events 2:44.327 41 47.242 1:16.099 40.986 2:44.3274 4 438 37 26

444 Senkyr Motorsport 2:49.384 22 47.477 1:17.886 44.021 2:49.3842 2 239 39 42

427 Lionspeed GP powered by  SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:53.698 23 48.455 1:20.245 44.961 2:53.6612 2 344 44 43

418 PCR Sport 2:56.247 34 49.959 1:20.402 45.749 2:56.1104 3 348 45 47

403 Atlas BX Motorsport 2:59.204 25 49.702 1:21.433 45.362 2:56.4973 3 247 46 44

488 TCL Motorsport by AR Performance 3:02.707 26 49.539 1:22.816 45.521 2:57.8763 3 246 48 45

416 Buggyra ZM Racing7 45.059 1:11.094 40.134 2:36.2874 4 426 16 18

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCR - TCR Certified cars

102 Holmgaard Motorsport 2:48.177 21 47.921 1:16.477 43.609 2:48.0072 2 340 38 39

117 Wolf-Power Racing 2:49.514 52 48.007 1:15.250 43.549 2:46.8063 2 341 33 38

121 Wolf-Power Racing 2:54.877 33 48.169 1:18.290 43.894 2:50.3533 4 442 41 41

123 RAIL EQUIP BY TOTCAR SPORT 3:00.461 34 50.023 1:22.357 45.720 2:58.1004 4 349 47 46

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

227 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:39.883 31 46.869 1:12.377 40.637 2:39.8833 3 337 23 23

245 Roma Racing by BMW Team Van Der Horst 3:01.865 32 49.471 1:23.560 47.303 3:00.3344 3 345 49 49

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TC - Touring Cars

331 Hofor Racing by Bonk Motorsport 3:22.259 31 54.605 1:30.823 50.163 3:15.5912 4 350 50 50
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